
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

E-311. Exam Schedule

Wed, 15 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 TEST Personal Computers in Measurement Systems  B16-104  Naumov P.Y.,
Popova E.V.

Thu, 16 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 ATT Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B16-102, B16-104, B16-S01
 Kaplin V.A.

Sat, 18 Apr 09:20 — 12:40 ATT Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  B16-104
 Naumov P.Y., Runtso M.F.

Fri, 24 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of data collection in a physical experiment  M18-106  Runtso M.F.,
Loginov V.A.

Mon, 27 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-106  Naumov P.Y., Runtso M.F.
Wed, 06 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  B16-104

 Naumov P.Y., Runtso M.F.
Wed, 06 May 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-106  Naumov P.Y., Runtso M.F.
Tue, 02 Jun 11:05 — 11:50 TEST Automated Measurement and Control Systems  M19-203  Naumov P.Y.,

Loginov V.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop: research, methods of nuclear physics  B17-106

 Naumov P.Y., Runtso M.F.
Tue, 02 Jun 17:55 — 19:30 ATT Experimental Physics: Equipment and Methods  A17-101  Salahutdinov G.H.
Thu, 04 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Detectors and Electronics for Spacetime Measurements  M19-106  Kaplin V.A.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Physics: Equipment and Methods  A17-101  Salahutdinov G.H.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Detectors and Electronics for Spacetime Measurements  M19-106

 Kaplin V.A.


